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       Central High School  
Varsity Softball Schedule 

 2016-2017 

Bold=Home Games * League Games 
 

Revised: 2/01/2017 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Wed, Feb. 18 Scrimmage (Sanger) Central 3:00 

Fri, Feb. 24 Selma Central 2:45 

Thu, Mar. 2 Hanford West DH Hanford West 3:00/5:00 

M W Sat, Mar. 6, 8 & 11 Buchanan Tournament Buchanan TBA 

Paso Robles Central 1:30/3:30 

San Benito San Benito 6:00 

Mission Oak Central 4:00 

Bullard Bullard 3:30 

Edison Central 3:45 

Buchanan* Buchanan 3:45 

Tue, Mar. 14 

Fri, Mar. 17 

Mon, Mar. 20 

Fri, Mar. 24 

Fri, Mar. 31 

Tue, Apr. 4 

Thu, Apr. 6 Clovis West* Central  3:45 

Sat & Mon, Apr. 8 & 10 Easter Classic Tournament Buchanan TBA 

Wed, Apr. 19 Clovis * Central 3:45 

Fri, Apr. 21 Clovis North* Clovis North 3:45 

Tue, Apr. 25 Clovis East* Clovis East 3:45 

Fri, Apr.28 Buchanan* Central 3:45 

Tue, May 2 Clovis West*  Clovis West 3:45 

Fri, May 5 Clovis*  Clovis 3:45 

Tue, May  9 Clovis North* Central 3:45 

Fri, May 12 Clovis East* (Senior Night) Central 3:45 

Tue, May 16 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Thu, May 18 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Tue, May 23 CIF Playoffs Semi-Finals TBA TBA 

Fri., May 26 CIF Championship TBA TBA 

Director of Softball:  Scott Gorton 
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653

http://chs.centralunified.org/

